



2025 CALENDAR OF EVENTS
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1. SE    Michigan Corners Podcast	 	 	 	 Tuesday, February 3  

2. SE    2025 Foster Travelogue Series	 	 	 	 Friday, February 7

3. SE    Albion Rotary 5PM	 	 	 	 	 Tuesday, February 18

4. SE	  Kalamazoo Environmental Concerns Committee	 Wednesday, February 19 

5. SE    MSU Red Cedar Model UN	 	 	 	 Saturday, February 22 

6. ET    Lugnuts on the Grand  		 	 	 	 February  26-28 (rescheduled)

7. SE    Quiet Adventures Symposium                            		 Saturday, March 1

8. ET    Lugnuts on the Grand  		 	 	 	 Friday, March 7

9. SE    Albion - Kalamazoo River Assessment	 	 	 Saturday, March 08

10. SE	  MidMichigan Environmental Action Council	 	 Friday, March 14

11. SE    KVCC Honorable Harvest Lecture Series	 	 Tuesday, March 18

12. CW   Delta Sigs Red Cedar River Cleanup 	 	 	 Sunday, March 23

13. SE    Red Cedar River - Cedar Street Bridge Pop-Up	 	 Tuesday, March 25

14. CW   Red Cedar River NEW Riverside Park - Pt 1 	 	 Friday, March 27, 28

15. CW   Red Cedar River NEW Riverside Park - Pt 2 	 	 Sunday, March 30

16. SE    Grand River - Saginaw to Oakland W. Pop-up - Pt 1	 Tuesday, March 01

17. SE    Grand River - Saginaw to Oakland W.  Pop-up - Pt 2	 Tuesday, April 01

18. SE    Grand River - Saginaw to Oakland E. Pop-up	              Tuesday, April 08

19. CW   Kalamazoo Mayors and Verburg Parks	 	 	 WE April 12-13

20. SE    MSU College of Osteopathic Medicine	 	              Saturday, April 12

21. SE	  MSU Fisheries Fish & Wildlife Steelhead Release	 Friday, April 18

22. SE    Grow the Earth - Fenner Nature Center		 	 Tuesday, April 22

23. SE	  Saginaw to Oakland - Burchard Park Area	 	 Thursday, April 24

24. SE    MSU Arbor Day Celebration - Jenison Field House	 Friday, April 25

25. SE    Potter Park Zoo - Salmon Release	 	 	 Wednesday, April 30

26. SE    Community of Christ Adopt A River	 	 	 Saturday, May 17

27. SE    Dietrich Park	 	 	 	 	 	 Sunday, May 18

28. SE	  Public Sectors Consultants	 	 	 	 Friday May 30	 	 	 

28. SE    Eaton County Conservation District - Lugnuts	 	 Saturday, June 1

29. WS   Clark Construction Company Grand River South	 Friday, June 6

30. CW   Lansing Rivers and River Trail Cleanup	 	 	 Saturday, June 7

31. CW   Volunteer Appreciation 	 	 	 	 Saturday, June 21

32. CW   New Buffalo with Coast and Float	 	 	 Sunday, June 29

33. CW   Albion River Cleanup	 	 	 	 	 Saturday, August 2

34. SP    Meridian Green Fair	 	 	 	 	 Saturday, August 16

35. SP    Lugnuts Baseball Greek Night (SE)	 	 	 Thursday, August 28

36. CW   East Lansing/Meridian Township                                     Fall TBD

37. CW   Lansing Rivers and River Trail Cleanup                            Fall TBD

38. CW   Kalamazoo Mayors and Verburg Parks	 	 	 TBD


Reference

CW - Community-wide Event

ET -  MWS EcoTour

SP -  Special Event - Exhibition

SE -  Speaking Engagement



39. CW  Mt. Pleasant Chippewa River	 	 	 	 TBD

40. CW  Lansing Rivers and River Trail Cleanup 	 	              Saturday, October 18

41. CW  Delta Sig Red Cedar River Cleanup	 	 	 Sunday, October 19



